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PROFILE

We introduce ourselves as KUBER TECHNO CRAFT specialized 
in Commercial Kitchen, LPG Pipeline Installation, Hot Air 
Ventilation Hood & Ducting, Refrigeration Equipments, Utility 
Equipment (both Electricity and Gas Operated), Bakery, Food 
Processing, Laboratory Equipments & Kitchen Utensils, Pots and 
Pans for Hotel kitchen, Resort kitchen, Industrial kitchen, Hospital 
kitchen, and Embassies kitchen, kitchen of Armed Forces, Call 
Centers kitchen, Educational Institutions kitchen and complete 
range of kitchen equipment & Utensils. We are fully equipped to 
cater to any volume of kitchen requirements in this regard, with the 
assurance of best quality workmanship.
We work with our clients to find solutions to their specific kitchen 
needs and we understand the importance and benefit of cultivating 
relationships, accessing, and incorporating cutting edge 
technology. KUBER TECHNO CRAFT thus offers a full range of 
kitchen services, coupled with a hands-on-approach, and a unique 
perspective on what it takes to get a job done-on time and within 
budget. Let our experienced streamline plan your kitchen 
equipment installation. The firm's diligent approach offers clients 
comprehensive cost effective and secure kitchen solutions to their 
most challenging situations for diversified products.





Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
1



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com

Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
2



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
3



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
4



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
5



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
6



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
7



Bakery Machines Bakery Machines Bakery Machines 

www.kubertechnocrafts.com
8



Flavour-II Flavour-I

A simplified machine 
for depositing Small &

Large Size Single,
Double Colour Cakes

and Bar Cakes
efficiently & evenly

 Double Colour Cake Depositor 

 Double Colour Cake 
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All Complete Commercial Bakery Solution
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Electric Baking Ovens

Electric Baking Ovens with Steamer Convection Oven (with Spray)

Power : 4.4Kw/220V
Size : 915x700x400mm

Power : 7.0Kw/220V
Size : 1210x810x520mm

Power : 7.0Kw/440V
Size : 1210x810x1280mm

Power : 21.0Kw/440V
Size : 1210x810x1500mm

Power : 7.0Kw/220V
Size : 1210x860x520mm

Power : 14.0Kw/440V
Size : 1210x860x1280mm

Power : 2.65w/220V
Size : 665x620x470mm

Power : 8.8Kw/220V
Size : 915x700x800mm

Power : 9.0Kw/440V
Size : 1810x510x520mm

Power : 4.4Kw/220V
Size : 915x700x400mm

Power : 4.0Kw/220V
Size : 860x520x370mm

WFF-101D

YCD-2D

YCD-2-4D14 YCD-3-6D

YCD-2D

YCD-2-4D

ECO-1A

WFF-202DYCD-3D

WFF-101DTEO1-01
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Gas Baking Ovens

Baking Ovens with Proofer Electric Proofer

Power : 100W
Size : 1000x760x580mm

Power : 200W
Size : 1330x895x1460mm

Power : 100W
Size : 1780X900X710mm

Power : 300W
Size : 1330X895X1735mm

Power : 2.1KW/220V
Size : 690X480X1620mm

Power : 100W
Size : 1330x895x680mm

Power : 200W
Size : 1780x900x1500mm

WFF-101Q

YCQ-2-4D

YCQ-3D

YCQ-3-6D

WFF-12A
(12 Tray)

YCQ-2D

YCQ-2-6D

Power : 15.3KW/440V
Size : 1215X850X2030mm

WFF-204DF

Power : 200W
Size : 1215X850X2080mm

WFF-204QF
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Planetary Mixers

Deluxe Series

Model

B-5
B-10
B-15
B-20
B-25
B-30
B-40

B-5
B-10
B-15
B-20
B-25
B-30
B-40

5
10
15
20
25
30
40

0.5
1.5
2.0
5.0
6.5
8.0

12.0

220
220
220
220
220
220
220

220
500
500
1100
1250
1250
2200

18
60
72
85
90
95
168

Capacity Voltage
(V)

Power
(W)

Weight
(Kg)Vol.(Ltr) Max. Kneeding (Kg)

Model

B-5 Dlx
B-7 Dlx
B-10 Dlx
B-20Dlx
B-30 DLx
B-40 Dlx
B-50 Dlx
B-60 DLx

0.5
0.8
1.5
6.0
10
12
15
20

5
7

10
20
30
40
50
60

220
220
220
220
220
220
440
440

300
500
500
750

1500
2200
2400
2800

25
40
80
95

170
220
240
500

Capacity Voltage
(V)

Power
(W)

Weight
(Kg)Vol.(Ltr) Max. Kneeding(Kg)
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Dough Sheeter Bread Slicer

Spiral Mixers

Model

H-20
H-30
H-50
H-60
AS-20
AS-30
HS-50

20
35
50
60
21
35
50

8
12
20
15
8
12
21

220
220
220
220
220
220
440

1100
1800
2200
3500
1100
1600
2200

100
126
155
230
105
108
140

Capacity Voltage
(V)

Power
(W)

Weight
(Kg)Vol.

(Ltr)
Max. 

Kneeding 
(Kg)

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Speed

Power : 250W
Max. Qty, of slices : 31
Thickness of slice :12mm
Weight :70kg
Size : 730x680x900mm

Power : 1100W
Weight :225kg
Size : 2000x780x1030mm

Power : 1100W
Weight :240kg
Size : 2850X800X650mm

LSP-380A

TSP-520
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COUNTER TOP DISPLAY    Curved Glass Showcase
Capacity-Gross (L) 120
Temperature Range (OC) 0-12
Rated Input Power (W) 230/160
Refrigerant  R1 34a/R600a
Class mate N
N.W. (kg) 64
G.W. (kg) 66
Overall Dimension (mm) 696x568x686
Package Dimension (mm) 773x627x735

RTW-120L

RTW-120L
RTR-120L

Capacity-Gross (L) 120
Temperature Range (OC) 30-90
Rated Input Power (W) 1100
N.W. (kg) 48
G.W. (kg) 50
Overall Dimension (mm) 678x568x670
Package Dimension (mm) 749x627x731

RTR-120L

UPRIGHT BAKERY SHOWCASE 
Features: 
CFC free refrigeration; 
Aspera compressor; 
Inner light; 
Digital controller; 

Dimension  643x648x1850
Refrigerant  R134a
Power 0.57
Temperature 2/12
Capacity 418
Net Weight  110
Shelves  3
Door 1
Shelf Rptary

CS-418FA

Four Side Glass

PIZZA SHOWCASE 
Features: 
Adjustable temperature counter
Temperature display
Rotational chrome plated shelves
Front top light box with decals 

Capacity Glass 97
Temperature range (OC) 30-60/30-90
Rated Input Power (W) 1100
N.W. (kg) 22
G.W. (kg) 24
Overall Dimension (mm) 460x448x785
Package Dimension (mm)  534x537x833

RTR-97L-2

Four Side Glass

STANDING DISPLAY REFRIGERATOR 

Features: 
Internal top lighting
Adjustable temperature controller
Adjustable PVC coated shelves
4 sides double glass
Maintenance cooling system 
Automatic defrost

Capacity Glass (L) 82
Temperature range (OC) 0-12
Rated Input Power (W) 180
Refrigerant R1 34a/R600a
Classmatic N
N.W. (kg) 36
G.W. (kg) 38.5
Overall Dimension (mm) 425x404x980
Package Dimension (mm)  480x450x1035

RT-78L (1R)

Four Side Glass

STANDING DISPLAY REFRIGERATOR 

Capacity Glass 96
Temperature range (OC) 0-12
Rated Input Power (W) 180
Refrigerant  R134a/R600a
N.W. (kg) 38.5
G.W. (kg) 41
Overall Dimension (mm) 460x448x785
Package Dimension (mm)  534x537x833

RT-98L (1R)

Four Side Glass

RT-78L (2R)/RT-98L (2R)

Features: 
Internal top lighting
Adjustable temperature controller
Adjustable PVC coated shelves
4 sides double glass
Maintenance cooling system 
Automatic defrost

Options : 
Lockable Door
Adjustable chrome plated shelves
Digital temperature controller and display
Brilliant internal LED illumination on sides
Light display box with decals at the bottom

Lockable LED Lights Internal Lighting Digital Controller Shelf Clips

Display Cases
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Display cabinet with ventilated refrigeration designed for the display of pastries, cakes, sandwiches and salads.

Product suitable for various types of outlets. In spite of its limited size, it offers a large display area and excellent visibility of the 
products thanks to the large area of glass and innovative design. It is equipped with a series of sliding doors on the rear and has 
three height adjustable shelves that can be tilted and are illuminated.

Server-over Counters
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S/Steel Base

Specifications:

Model Dimension Tempertuare Refrigerant

FGDG1200LM 1200×740×1200 R134a

FGDG1500LM 1500×740×1200

FGDG1800LM 1800×740×1200

FGDG2000LM 2000×740×1200

R404A
2-8℃

Features: 
•  Brilliant and Internal LED illumination on 2 sides
•  Digital temperature controller and display
•  Fixed chrome plated shelves
•  Round double glass
•  Ventilated cooling system
•  Automatic defrost

Capacity Glass 72
Temperature range (OC) 0-10
Rated Input Power (W) 170
Refrigerant  R134a/R600a
Classmate N
N.W. (kg) 38.5
G.W. (kg) 41
Overall Dimension (mm) 450x450x983
Package Dimension (mm)  500x500x1050

RTC-72L 

CAKE DISPLAY COUNTER

Marble Base

• luxuriant appearance
• Imported compressor, High efficient cooling system
• All tempered glasses
• Digital controller
• Inner LED light
• Two tiers tempered glass shelves
• Silicon gasket for glass combination
• Front ventilation panel could be screwed off to clean the 

condenser
• Removable condensing system for easy repairing
• 4 wheels for easy moving and adjustable feet for breaking

Note: front curved glass with heater are optional;
s/steel base or marble base are optional ;

Function

Cold Cake Showcase
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All Complete Commercial Bakery Solution
Sales Office :
9184/4, Multani Dhanda, Paharganj,
New Delhi - 110055 (India)
Tel.: 011-23682395
Mob.: +91-9821494170/71

Sales Office :
Inside Kamarpatty Maszid Lane,
H.B. Road, Fancy Bazar
Guwahati- 781001 (Assam) India
Tel. : 0361-2519948, 2541969
Mob.: +91-9435105516/17
+91-8811089162/3

Certified Certified

E-mail : kubervinod@gmail.com / kubervinod@yahoo.com
website : www.kubertechnocrafts.com
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